
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Lake Park JV1 32.900 (1) 30.200 (1) 31.350 (1) 33.750 (1) 128.200
2 Geneva JV1 31.400 (3) 28.350 (2) 27.500 (2) 29.900 (2) 117.150
3 Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 32.200 (2) 21.400 (3) 24.400 (4) 27.850 (3) 105.850
4 St. Charles  JV1 30.700 (4) 20.350 (4) 27.050 (3) 21.950 (6) 100.050
5 Glenbard North JV 1 22.000 (6) 16.000 (5) 17.350 (5) 22.650 (4) 78.000
6 Batavia JV1 23.750 (5) 15.100 (6) 14.400 (6) 22.600 (5) 75.850
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 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park JV1 8.300 7.200 7.850 8.800 32.150 8.0375
2 Victoria Drogos . Lake Park JV1 8.200 7.700 7.350 8.750 32.000 8.0000
3 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park JV1 7.900 7.800 7.600 8.200 31.500 7.8750
4 Victoria Tekien . Lake Park JV1 8.200 7.400 7.800 8.000 31.400 7.8500
5 Ellie E. . Geneva JV1 8.400 7.900 7.550 7.400 31.250 7.8125
6 Jess Popko . Lake Park JV1 8.200 7.300 8.100 7.200 30.800 7.7000
7 Frannie . Batavia JV1 8.100 7.500 7.200 7.800 30.600 7.6500
8 Leah . Batavia JV1 7.850 7.600 7.200 7.600 30.250 7.5625
9 Lila J. So. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 8.100 7.900 6.750 7.450 30.200 7.5500

10 Angelina T. . Geneva JV1 7.700 7.150 6.750 7.650 29.250 7.3125
11 Reese . St. Charles  JV1 7.700 6.850 6.800 7.550 28.900 7.2250
12 Audrey H. So. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 8.200 6.600 6.300 7.700 28.800 7.2000
13 Julia N. . Geneva JV1 7.500 7.000 7.000 7.000 28.500 7.1250
14 Annahlise . St. Charles  JV1 7.200 6.800 7.100 7.050 28.150 7.0375
15 Mia D. Fr. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 7.900 6.900 6.050 7.150 28.000 7.0000
16 Annika . St. Charles  JV1 7.500 6.700 6.250 7.350 27.800 6.9500
17 Isabel H . Glenbard North JV 1 7.500 4.900 6.350 8.200 26.950 6.7375
18 Sasha R . Glenbard North JV 1 7.200 3.100 4.950 6.800 22.050 5.5125
19 Jenna K. . Geneva JV1 0.000 6.300 6.200 7.400 19.900 6.6333
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Ellie E. . Geneva JV1 0.00 8.400
2 Alizay . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 8.300
2 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.300
4 Jess Popko . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.200
4 Victoria Tekien . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.200
4 Victoria Drogos . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.200
4 Audrey H. So. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 8.200
8 Frannie . Batavia JV1 0.00 8.100
8 Lila J. So. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 8.100

10 Hope C. Sr. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 8.000
11 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.900
11 Mia D. Fr. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 7.900
13 Leah . Batavia JV1 0.00 7.850
14 Lizzy . Batavia JV1 0.00 7.800
14 Donaji M. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.800
16 Reese . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 7.700
16 Angelina T. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.700
18 Annika . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 7.500
18 Julia N. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.500
18 Isabel H . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 7.500
21 Ava N . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 7.300
22 0 St. Charles  JV1 0.00 7.200
22 Sasha R . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 7.200
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Ellie E. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.900
1 Lila J. So. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 7.900
3 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.800
4 Victoria Drogos . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.700
5 Leah . Batavia JV1 0.00 7.600
6 Frannie . Batavia JV1 0.00 7.500
7 Victoria Tekien . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.400
8 Jess Popko . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.300
9 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.200

10 Angelina T. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.150
11 Julia N. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.000
12 Mia D. Fr. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 6.900
13 Reese . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 6.850
14 Annahlise . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 6.800
15 Annika . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 6.700
16 Audrey H. So. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 6.600
17 Jenna K. . Geneva JV1 0.00 6.300
18 Valeria H . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 5.000
19 Isabel H . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 4.900
20 Sasha R . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 3.100
21 Ava N . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 3.000
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jess Popko . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.100
2 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.850
3 Victoria Tekien . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.800
4 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.600
5 Ellie E. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.550
6 Victoria Drogos . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.350
7 Frannie . Batavia JV1 0.00 7.200
7 Leah . Batavia JV1 0.00 7.200
9 Annahlise . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 7.100

10 Julia N. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.000
11 Alizay . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 6.900
12 Reese . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 6.800
13 Angelina T. . Geneva JV1 0.00 6.750
13 Lila J. So. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 6.750
15 Isabel H . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 6.350
16 Audrey H. So. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 6.300
17 Annika . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 6.250
18 Jenna K. . Geneva JV1 0.00 6.200
19 Valeria H . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 6.050
19 Mia D. Fr. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 6.050
21 Donaji M. . Geneva JV1 0.00 5.500
22 Hope C. Sr. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 5.300
23 Sasha R . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 4.950
24 Abi . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 4.300

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Saturday January 29,2022

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Bella Ciccia . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.800
2 Victoria Drogos . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.750
3 Isabel H . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 8.200
3 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.200
5 Victoria Tekien . Lake Park JV1 0.00 8.000
6 Frannie . Batavia JV1 0.00 7.800
7 Audrey H. So. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 7.700
8 Angelina T. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.650
8 Ava N . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 7.650

10 Leah . Batavia JV1 0.00 7.600
11 Reese . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 7.550
12 Donaji M. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.450
12 Lila J. So. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 7.450
14 Jenna K. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.400
14 Ellie E. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.400
16 Annika . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 7.350
17 Lizzy . Batavia JV1 0.00 7.200
17 Jess Popko . Lake Park JV1 0.00 7.200
19 Mia D. Fr. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 7.150
20 Annahlise . St. Charles  JV1 0.00 7.050
21 Julia N. . Geneva JV1 0.00 7.000
22 Sasha R . Glenbard North JV 1 0.00 6.800
23 Taylor C. Fr. Wheaton Co-Op JV 1 0.00 5.550
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


